h21000265691

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-U	P WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
	(Document Humbor)			
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
J. HORNE				
SEP 1 2 2022				
	8/8			

Office Use Only



000387601380

05/16/22--01016--007 **25.00

PINE AH 8: 12

3



July 20, 2022

AUG 0 8 2022

CLAUDIA RAMIREZ 5102 MANDURIA ST ORLANDO, FL 32819 US

SUBJECT: CRM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC.

Ref. Number: L21000265691

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document must include a description of the information that must be included in a written claim. The description may include but not limited to who is filing the claim, the amount of the claim and a reason the claim is being filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Jasmine N Horne Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 522A00016201

www.sunbiz.org

District of Court with a D.O. DOV COOK W. U. 1. DIST. 1. DOC.

COVER LETTER

		•	
rct.	CRM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC		
cci.	(Name of Limi	ted Liability Company)	
closed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	tted for filing.	
return	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:	
	CLAUDIA RAMIREZ		
	(Nai	me of Person)	
	CRM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LI	.c	
(Firm/Company)			
	5102 MANDURIA ST		
		(Address)	
	ORLANDO,FL. 32819		
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)	
ther in	nformation concerning this matter, please call	:	
CLA	AUDIA RAMIREZ	407 280 5370 at ()	
-	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
d is a c	theck for the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		Street Address: Registration Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee	
	Divergence	CLAUDIA RAMIREZ CRM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LI CRM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LI (Fin 5102 MANDURIA ST ORLANDO,FL. 32819 (City/St ther information concerning this matter, please call CLAUDIA RAMIREZ (Name of Person) d is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{1}{2}\$	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

(7)

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ANY 2022 AUG _8 AM 8: 12

1. The name of a limited liab	• • •	SECRETARY OF STATELLAHASSEE, FL. 1		
2. The Articles of Organizat	ion were filed on 07/16/2021	and assigned		
document number L21000	265691			
Note: If the date inserted i	ive date cannot be prior to or more	ive on the date of filing: 04/29/2022 than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.		
4. A description of occurren 605.0707, Florida Statutes	ce that resulted in the limited (copy 605,0707 on back co	I liability company's dissolution pursuant to section ever letter).		
N/A The dissolution of our business was due to				
1. 1		had some investors		
N/A that were		ue us houses to be manage		
but they re	ver bought.			
}	•	f the person appointed to wind up the company's		
	CLAUDIA RAMIREZ			
	5102 MANDURIA ST. OR	RLANDO, FL 32819		
6. Signature of an authorized above to wind up the comparation	d person or if there are no many's activities and affairs:	embers, the signature of the person appointed and listed		
Jand's Pan	نه ۱۹	CLAUDIA RAMIREZ		
Signature		Printed Name		

FILING FEE: \$25.00